MPI
STANDARD
0.8” LARGE 3.5 DIGIT DISPLAY
INPUT  TC,RTD,4-20mA, 0-10VDC
3.5 DIGIT DISPLAY
PROGRAMMABLE SCALING
POWER - 90 - 260VAC
SPECIFICATIONS - MD SERIES3.

300 - 25ft (7.7m)
600 - 50ft (15m)
1 - Fork Terminal
2 - Male Plug
3 - Female Jack
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
LENGTH DESCRIPTION
A900J-144-P-3-1 J-t/c 12ft PVC female+fork
A900J-300-P-3-1 J-t/c 25ft PVC female+fork
STOCK LIST
LENGTH DESCRIPTION
A900J-144-B-3-1 J-t/c 12ft S/S Braid female+fork
A900J-300-B-3-1 J-t/c 12ft S/S Braid female+fork
LENGTH DESCRIPTION
MP-CAB-6B-PN12 6pin Bayonet 12ft PVC
MP-CAB-6B-PN25 6pin Bayonet 25ft PVC
MP-CAB-6B-PN50 6pin Bayonet 50ft PVC
MP-CAB-6B-TN12 6pin Bayonet 12ft Tefl on
MP-CAB-6B-TN25 6pin Bayonet 25ft Tefl on
MP-CAB-6B-TN50 6pin Bayonet 50ft Tefl on
STOCK LIST
LENGTH DESCRIPTION
MP-CAB-6B-TH12 6pin Bayonet 12ft Tefl on/Braid
MP-CAB-6B-TH25 6pin Bayonet 25ft Tefl on/Braid
MP-CAB-6B-TH50 6pin Bayonet 50ft Tefl on/Braid
MP-CAB-6B-TB12 6pin Bayonet 12ft Tefl on/Armour
MP-CAB-6B-TB25 6pin Bayonet 25ft Tefl on/Armour
MP-CAB-6B-TB50 6pin Bayonet 50ft Tefl on/Armour